Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
A201S – 6U VMEbus M-Module™ Carrier
Board
n 4 M-Module™ slots
n 1 VMEbus slot
n VMEbus slave A16/A24/D16, interrupter

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard A201S Models 01A201S02 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, with P2, -40..+85°C screened
01A201S09 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, with P2, 0..+60°C
01A201S11 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, without P2, -40..+85°C screened
01A201S12 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, without P2, 0..+60°C
01A201S16 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, with P2, 0..+60°C
01A201S18 M-Module™ carrier board, on-board 16MHz-supply, ELMA ejectors, without P2, 0..+60°C
Miscellaneous Accessories 05M000-15 Front-panel cover for M-Module™ cut-outs at front panels, snap-in, 10 pcs
05M000-17 25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules™ on carrier boards
Software: Miscellaneous Driver software for Windows®, Linux, VxWorks®, QNX®, RTX and OS-9® is available for the different
M-Modules™. Please refer to the M-Module™/s of your choice for information and download.